
LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

1 S23-317 VAISHNAVI MISAL 17 16 94.12% 6 5 83.33% 13 11 84.62% 4 4 100.00% 16 13 81.25% 4 4 100.00%

2 S24-108 BABURAJ ANAND FALLDESSAI 17 17 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 13 11 84.62% 4 4 100.00% 16 11 68.75% 4 4 100.00%

3 S24-111
PRIYANKA JAYAVANT 

KORGAONKAR
17 12 70.59% 6 4 66.67% 13 9 69.23% 4 4 100.00% 16 14 87.50% 4 4 100.00%

4 S24-119 DIVYA DEEPAK VELIP 17 15 88.24% 6 5 83.33% 13 11 84.62% 4 3 75.00% 16 16 100.00% 4 4 100.00%

5 S24-129 MITHILA MADHU VELIP 17 16 94.12% 6 4 66.67% 13 13 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 16 12 75.00% 4 4 100.00%

6 S24-132 SHAISH PAUTO VELIP 17 16 94.12% 6 5 83.33% 13 12 92.31% 4 4 100.00% 16 12 75.00% 4 4 100.00%

7 S24-138 SEJAL SANTOSH SHETKAR 17 16 94.12% 6 4 66.67% 13 12 92.31% 4 4 100.00% 16 13 81.25% 4 4 100.00%

8 S24-149 MANASI HEMANT KURDIKAR 17 15 88.24% 6 4 66.67% 13 12 92.31% 4 3 75.00% 16 9 56.25% 4 4 100.00%

10 S24-231 BARDESKAR JONITA MOTES 17 15 88.24% 6 5 83.33% 13 12 92.31% 4 4 100.00% 16 13 81.25% 4 4 100.00%

11 S24-240 KRRISH KRISHNA GAONKAR 17 12 70.59% 6 5 83.33% 13 11 84.62% 4 4 100.00% 16 11 68.75% 4 4 100.00%

12 S24-253 BINDIYA RATNAKAR VELIP 17 16 94.12% 6 5 83.33% 13 12 92.31% 4 4 100.00% 16 11 68.75% 4 4 100.00%

13 S24-302 SHREYAS RUPESH VELIP 17 16 94.12% 6 3 50.00% 13 9 69.23% 4 3 75.00% 16 10 62.50% 4 4 100.00%

14 S24-310 SIYA CHANDRASHEKAR NAIK 17 15 88.24% 6 6 100.00% 13 12 92.31% 4 4 100.00% 16 15 93.75% 4 4 100.00%

15 S24-321 NIRAJ SATYAWAN JITONKAR 17 16 94.12% 6 5 83.33% 13 11 84.62% 4 4 100.00% 16 13 81.25% 4 4 100.00%

16 S24-323 BLESSZENDRA CARVALHO 17 14 82.35% 6 6 100.00% 13 12 92.31% 4 4 100.00% 16 14 87.50% 4 4 100.00%

17 S24-326 SANIYA SAKLU VELIP 17 0 0.00% 6 6 100.00% 13 11 84.62% 4 3 75.00% 16 13 81.25% 4 4 100.00%

18 S24-328 TANVI KUSHALI VELIP 17 11 64.71% 6 2 33.33% 13 11 84.62% 4 4 100.00% 16 10 62.50% 4 4 100.00%

TABSUM B                                                                                                      Ms. JACQUELINE MENEZES                                                                                                          Dr. PRAVINA KERKAR

TEACHER IN-CHARGE                                                                           ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE CONVENOR                                                                                          OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. PRACTICAL THEORYName THEORY PRACTICAL 

MAJOR 1

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

BOTANY BOT 202

MAJOR 3

BOT 203

THEORY PRACTICAL 

MAJOR 2

BOT 204



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %
COURSE 

CODE
LE LA %

1 S23-317 VAISHNAVI MISAL 4 4 100.00% 16 12 75.00% 12 10 83.33% 11 9 81.82% KON-252 14 11 78.57%

2 S24-108 BABURAJ ANAND FALLDESSAI 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 10 83.33% 11 10 90.91% MAR-252 13 11 84.62%

3 S24-111
PRIYANKA JAYAVANT 

KORGAONKAR
4 4 100.00% 16 10 62.50% 12 11 91.67% 11 9 81.82% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

4 S24-119 DIVYA DEEPAK VELIP 4 4 100.00% 16 14 87.50% 12 11 91.67% 11 11 100.00% KON-252 14 14 100.00%

5 S24-129 MITHILA MADHU VELIP 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 11 91.67% 11 9 81.82% MAR-252 13 10 76.92%

6 S24-132 SHAISH PAUTO VELIP 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 10 83.33% 11 9 81.82% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

7 S24-138 SEJAL SANTOSH SHETKAR 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 11 91.67% 11 11 100.00% KON-252 14 12 85.71%

8 S24-149 MANASI HEMANT KURDIKAR 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 11 91.67% 11 9 81.82% MAR-252 13 10 76.92%

10 S24-231 BARDESKAR JONITA MOTES 4 4 100.00% 16 12 75.00% 12 11 91.67% 11 10 90.91% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

11 S24-240 KRRISH KRISHNA GAONKAR 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 11 91.67% 11 9 81.82% MAR-252 13 10 76.92%

12 S24-253 BINDIYA RATNAKAR VELIP 4 4 100.00% 16 14 87.50% 12 10 83.33% 11 11 100.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

13 S24-302 SHREYAS RUPESH VELIP 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 9 75.00% 11 9 81.82% HIN - 252 12 7 58.33%

14 S24-310 SIYA CHANDRASHEKAR NAIK 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 10 83.33% 11 10 90.91% MAR-252 13 10 76.92%

15 S24-321 NIRAJ SATYAWAN JITONKAR 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 8 66.67% 11 9 81.82% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

16 S24-323 BLESSZENDRA CARVALHO 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 10 83.33% 11 11 100.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

17 S24-326 SANIYA SAKLU VELIP 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 11 91.67% 11 11 100.00% MAR-252 13 11 84.62%

18 S24-328 TANVI KUSHALI VELIP 4 4 100.00% 16 16 100.00% 12 10 83.33% 11 9 81.82% MAR-252 13 12 92.31%

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

BOTANY
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BOT 221

PRACTICAL 

AEC

THEORYTHEORY THEORY

MINOR

PRACTICAL 

MAJOR 4

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                               

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

BOT 205



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

1 S24-101 AACHAL DIWAKAR GAUNS DESSAI 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 13 86.67% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 6 85.71%

2 S24-107 KAVISHA KAMLAKAR NAIK 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

3 S24-110 SUDEEN SUDHAKAR GAONKAR 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 13 86.67% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

4 S24-114 ANDRIA VALADARES 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 14 93.33% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

5 S24-117 RHEA RAMDAS GAONKAR 9 0 0.00% 6 0 0.00% 15 0 0.00% 4 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 7 0 0.00%

6 S24-118 SOFIYA SONU VELIP 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 13 86.67% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

7 S24-121 ROLISHA SURESH VELIP 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 13 86.67% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

8 S24-122 ASHVIT CHANDAN NAIK 9 8 88.89% 6 6 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 15 88.24% 7 6 85.71%

9 S24-123 DIVYA PRAKASH GAUNS DESAI 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 14 93.33% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

10 S24-130 SANIYA MOHAMED GAUS SAYED 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 13 86.67% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 6 85.71%

11 S24-134 FRENNY REBELLO 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

12 S24-135 MANASVI VILAS NAIK 9 7 77.78% 6 6 100.00% 15 13 86.67% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

13 S24-136 TANAYA BABONIM DESSAI 9 9 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

14 S24-143 ATHARV SANJAY KASKAR 9 9 100.00% 6 5 83.33% 15 14 93.33% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

15 S24-153 HARSH HARI DALAL 9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%
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TEACHER IN-CHARGE                                                       ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE CONVENOR                                                            OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                                   

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3

THEORY PRACTICAL 

CHEMISTRY CHC 202 CHC 203 CHC 204

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL 



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %
COURSE 

CODE
LE LA %

1 S24-101
AACHAL DIWAKAR GAUNS 

DESSAI
10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

2 S24-107 KAVISHA KAMLAKAR NAIK 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 12 85.71%

3 S24-110 SUDEEN SUDHAKAR GAONKAR 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 11 84.62%

4 S24-114 ANDRIA VALADARES 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 12 85.71%

5 S24-117 RHEA RAMDAS GAONKAR 10 0 0.00% NA NA NA 0 0 #DIV/0! 6 0 0.00% HIN - 252 12 0 0.00%

6 S24-118 SOFIYA SONU VELIP 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%

7 S24-121 ROLISHA SURESH VELIP 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 5 83.33% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%

8 S24-122 ASHVIT CHANDAN NAIK 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 11 91.67% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

9 S24-123 DIVYA PRAKASH GAUNS DESAI 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 10 83.33%

10 S24-130 SANIYA MOHAMED GAUS SAYED 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

11 S24-134 FRENNY REBELLO 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 12 85.71%

12 S24-135 MANASVI VILAS NAIK 10 8 80.00% NA NA NA 12 10 83.33% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 8 66.67%

13 S24-136 TANAYA BABONIM DESSAI 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

14 S24-143 ATHARV SANJAY KASKAR 10 8 80.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 14 100.00%

15 S24-153 HARSH HARI DALAL 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%
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SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

MAJOR 4 MINOR AEC

PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY

CHEMISTRY CHC 205 CHC 221

THEORY



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

16 S24-154 SHRIJA JADHAV 9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

17 S24-156
PRASHANT ANILKUMAR 

DHARWADKAR
9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 15 88.24% 7 7 100.00%

18 S24-158 SAHISTA F MULLA 9 9 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 15 13 86.67% 4 3 75.00% 17 15 88.24% 7 7 100.00%

19 S24-159 NIKITA SAHDEV GOLAP 9 7 77.78% 7 6 85.71% 15 13 86.67% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

20 S24-201 LEANCY DIAS 9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

21 S24-212 CYRIL ABEL ELVIS GOMES 9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 14 93.33% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

22 S24-215 RAKSHITA RAJENDRA PHAL DESSAI 9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

23 S24-223 FAL DESSAI MAYUR MAHESH 9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

24 S24-230 PRACHI UMESH VASTA 9 8 88.89% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

25 S24-239 SAPNESH SANTOSH VELIP 9 9 100.00% 7 5 71.43% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

26 S24-248
BABITA RAMBHAGAT 

VISHWAKARMA
9 7 77.78% 7 7 100.00% 15 10 66.67% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 7 100.00%

27 S24-254 ANIKET ROHIDAS GAONKAR 9 9 100.00% 7 5 71.43% 15 14 93.33% 4 3 75.00% 17 15 88.24% 7 6 85.71%

28 S24-257 SAHEEL SANDEEP GAUDE 9 9 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 15 14 93.33% 4 4 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 7 6 85.71%

29 S24-304 SHENOY SNODAN FERNANDES 9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

30 S24-308 RICHA UMAKANT MAMLEKAR 9 9 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 15 15 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

MAJOR 3

PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

CHEMISTRY CHC 202 CHC 203 CHC 204

THEORY PRACTICAL Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %
COURSE 

CODE
LE LA %

16 S24-154 SHRIJA JADHAV 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%

17 S24-156
PRASHANT ANILKUMAR 

DHARWADKAR
10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 5 83.33% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%

18 S24-158 SAHISTA F MULLA 10 8 80.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 5 83.33% KON-252 14 10 71.43%

19 S24-159 NIKITA SAHDEV GOLAP 10 9 90.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 5 83.33% KON-252 14 12 85.71%

20 S24-201 LEANCY DIAS 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%

21 S24-212 CYRIL ABEL ELVIS GOMES 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

22 S24-215
RAKSHITA RAJENDRA PHAL 

DESSAI
10 8 80.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 13 100.00%

23 S24-223 FAL DESSAI MAYUR MAHESH 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%

24 S24-230 PRACHI UMESH VASTA 10 9 90.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 11 84.62%

25 S24-239 SAPNESH SANTOSH VELIP 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

26 S24-248
BABITA RAMBHAGAT 

VISHWAKARMA
10 9 90.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

27 S24-254 ANIKET ROHIDAS GAONKAR 10 9 90.00% NA NA NA 12 9 75.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 8 66.67%

28 S24-257 SAHEEL SANDEEP GAUDE 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 11 91.67% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 7 58.33%

29 S24-304 SHENOY SNODAN FERNANDES 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 14 100.00%

30 S24-308 RICHA UMAKANT MAMLEKAR 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%

PRACTICAL THEORY

CHC 205 CHC 221

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

THEORY

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                                    

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

CHEMISTRY 

MAJOR 4 MINOR AEC

PRACTICAL THEORY
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LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

1 S24-103 ABHISHEK RAMESH PARWAR 16 12 75.00% 5 4 80.00% 17 16 94.12% 4 3 75.00% 22 21 95.45% NA NA NA

2 S24-104 VARSHINI  NAYAK 16 16 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 17 15 88.24% 4 3 75.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

3 S24-131 VAISHNAVI VINAY NAIK 16 16 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 3 75.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

4 S24-133 PRESLIE AADI FERNANDES 16 16 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 3 75.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

5 S24-139 JAYESH JALPO VELIP 16 16 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 4 3 75.00% 22 19 86.36% NA NA NA

6 S24-140 JAMIE MENDES 16 16 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 3 75.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

7 S24-147 SAHINA UMESH NAIK 16 15 93.75% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 3 75.00% 22 20 90.91% NA NA NA

8 S24-160 RAJ SURESH NAIK 16 14 87.50% 5 5 100.00% 17 15 88.24% 4 4 100.00% 22 20 90.91% NA NA NA

9 S24-209 SIDDHALI NAVANIT PATIL 16 16 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 3 75.00% 22 21 95.45% NA NA NA

10 S24-210 SUDHANSHU AJAY NAIK 16 15 93.75% 5 4 80.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

11 S24-222
AMITA AMEYA ALIAS GANAPATI 

CHIMULKAR
16 13 81.25% 5 5 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 4 2 50.00% 22 20 90.91% NA NA NA

12 S24-228 ABDUL JABBAR AFZAL SHAIKH 16 13 81.25% 5 5 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 4 4 100.00% 22 19 86.36% NA NA NA

13 S24-229 ROYCE ALROY SILVEIRA 16 13 81.25% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 3 75.00% 22 20 90.91% NA NA NA

14 S24-232 PARAG PRADIP NAIK DESSAI 16 14 87.50% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 2 50.00% 22 20 90.91% NA NA NA

15 S24-233 ASMITA TOPNO 16 13 81.25% 5 4 80.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 1 25.00% 22 19 86.36% NA NA NA

16 S24-236 SHRAVANI YESHWANT RAIKAR 16 13 81.25% 5 4 80.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 3 75.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
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COMPUTER SCIENCE CSC 202 CSC 207 CSC 208

LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %
COURSE 

CODE
LE LA %

1 S24-103 ABHISHEK RAMESH PARWAR NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 9 64.29% 5 5 100.00% KON-252 14 11 78.57%

2 S24-104 VARSHINI  NAYAK NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 13 92.86% 5 5 100.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

3 S24-131 VAISHNAVI VINAY NAIK NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 14 100.00% 5 5 100.00% MAR-252 13 10 76.92%

4 S24-133 PRESLIE AADI FERNANDES NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 13 92.86% 5 5 100.00% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

5 S24-139 JAYESH JALPO VELIP NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 11 78.57% 5 5 100.00% HIN - 252 12 7 58.33%

6 S24-140 JAMIE MENDES NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 5 5 100.00% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

7 S24-147 SAHINA UMESH NAIK NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 13 92.86% 5 5 100.00% MAR-252 13 10 76.92%

8 S24-160 RAJ SURESH NAIK NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 8 57.14% 5 5 100.00% MAR-252 13 10 76.92%

9 S24-209 SIDDHALI NAVANIT PATIL NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 12 85.71% 5 4 80.00% MAR-252 13 10 76.92%

10 S24-210 SUDHANSHU AJAY NAIK NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 12 85.71% 5 4 80.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

11 S24-222
AMITA AMEYA ALIAS GANAPATI 

CHIMULKAR
NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 14 100.00% 5 4 80.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

12 S24-228 ABDUL JABBAR AFZAL SHAIKH NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 12 85.71% 5 5 100.00% KON-252 14 10 71.43%

13 S24-229 ROYCE ALROY SILVEIRA NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 13 92.86% 5 5 100.00% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

14 S24-232 PARAG PRADIP NAIK DESSAI NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 5 5 100.00% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

15 S24-233 ASMITA TOPNO NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 11 78.57% 5 5 100.00% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

16 S24-236 SHRAVANI YESHWANT RAIKAR NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 14 100.00% 5 5 100.00% KON-252 14 14 100.00%

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                                         

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 

CSC 221CSC 209COMPUTER SCIENCE 

LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

TABSUM B                                                                 Ms. JACQUELINE MENEZES                                                                  Dr. PRAVINA KERKAR

TEACHER IN-CHARGE                                        ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE CONVENOR                                                            OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

MAJOR 4 MINOR AEC

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

17 S24-237 ROYCE JACINTO PINTO 16 8 50.00% 5 1 20.00% 17 15 88.24% 4 0 0.00% 22 15 68.18% NA NA NA

18 S24-238 RITISHA RAMCHANDRA VELIP 16 13 81.25% 5 4 80.00% 17 15 88.24% 4 4 100.00% 22 18 81.82% NA NA NA

19 S24-241 LLOYD JOSEPH COUTINHO 16 10 62.50% 5 1 20.00% 17 15 88.24% 4 0 0.00% 22 16 72.73% NA NA NA

20 S24-242 MOKSH SUSHIKANT NAIK 16 8 50.00% 5 3 60.00% 17 13 76.47% 4 0 0.00% 22 16 72.73% NA NA NA

21 S24-243 RAJAT SUDHAKAR VELIP 16 13 81.25% 5 4 80.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 22 21 95.45% NA NA NA

22 S24-246 NAVAJEET MADHU VARAK 16 16 100.00% 5 4 80.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 3 75.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

23 S24-249 APRANT ATCHUT GAONKAR 16 13 81.25% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 22 21 95.45% NA NA NA

24 S24-250 SWETA SATYAVAN CHACHANE 16 15 93.75% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

25 S24-256 UTKARSH SUDHAKAR GAONKAR 16 16 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 22 21 95.45% NA NA NA

26 S24-258 PAI RAGHAVENDRA ARJIT 16 13 81.25% 5 5 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 4 4 100.00% 22 20 90.91% NA NA NA

27 S24-260 ARTHAV ASHISH NAIK 16 7 43.75% 5 1 20.00% 17 8 47.06% 4 3 75.00% 22 12 54.55% NA NA NA

28 S24-311 GANESH PATIL 16 14 87.50% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

29 S24-319
ROHIT GOPALKRISHNA 

KOLKONKAR
16 15 93.75% 5 5 100.00% 17 17 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 22 21 95.45% NA NA NA

30 S24-320 MACLYN FERNANDES 16 15 93.75% 5 5 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 4 4 100.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

31 S24-324 ISHITA RAJENDRA SINAI BORKAR 16 15 93.75% 5 2 40.00% 17 15 88.24% 4 0 0.00% 22 21 95.45% NA NA NA

32 S24-325 POOJA KUMAR SWAMI 16 14 87.50% 5 5 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 4 4 100.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

33 S24-327 WILBIA CASTANO 16 16 100.00% 5 5 100.00% 17 16 94.12% 4 4 100.00% 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA

THEORY PRACTICAL 

TABSUM B                                                                        Ms. JACQUELINE MENEZES                                                                      Dr. PRAVINA KERKAR

TEACHER IN-CHARGE                                         ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE CONVENOR                                                            OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

COMPUTER SCIENCE CSC 202 CSC 207 CSC 208

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL 



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %
COURSE 

CODE
LE LA %

17 S24-237 ROYCE JACINTO PINTO NA NA NA 11 8 72.73% 14 3 21.43% 6 3 50.00% KON-252 14 4 28.57%

18 S24-238 RITISHA RAMCHANDRA VELIP NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 8 57.14% 6 4 66.67% HIN - 252 12 10 83.33%

19 S24-241 LLOYD JOSEPH COUTINHO NA NA NA 11 8 72.73% 14 10 71.43% 6 4 66.67% HIN - 252 12 7 58.33%

20 S24-242 MOKSH SUSHIKANT NAIK NA NA NA 11 8 72.73% 14 8 57.14% 6 4 66.67% HIN - 252 12 6 50.00%

21 S24-243 RAJAT SUDHAKAR VELIP NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 10 71.43% 6 5 83.33% HIN - 252 12 8 66.67%

22 S24-246 NAVAJEET MADHU VARAK NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 12 92.31%

23 S24-249 APRANT ATCHUT GAONKAR NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 12 92.31%

24 S24-250 SWETA SATYAVAN CHACHANE NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 6 5 83.33% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

25 S24-256 UTKARSH SUDHAKAR GAONKAR NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

26 S24-258 PAI RAGHAVENDRA ARJIT NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 14 100.00% 6 5 83.33% HIN - 252 12 7 58.33%

27 S24-260 ARTHAV ASHISH NAIK NA NA NA 11 5 45.45% 14 4 28.57% 6 5 83.33% HIN - 252 12 3 25.00%

28 S24-311 GANESH PATIL NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 10 83.33%

29 S24-319
ROHIT GOPALKRISHNA 

KOLKONKAR
NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 12 85.71% 6 5 83.33% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

30 S24-320 MACLYN FERNANDES NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 11 78.57% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

31 S24-324 ISHITA RAJENDRA SINAI BORKAR NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 9 64.29% 6 5 83.33% HIN - 252 12 6 50.00%

32 S24-325 POOJA KUMAR SWAMI NA NA NA 11 10 90.91% 14 13 92.86% 6 5 83.33% HIN - 252 12 10 83.33%

33 S24-327 WILBIA CASTANO NA NA NA 11 11 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 12 85.71%

THEORY

TABSUM B                                                               Ms. JACQUELINE MENEZES                                                                  Dr. PRAVINA KERKAR

TEACHER IN-CHAR                               ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE CONVENOR                                                            OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

CSC 209 CSC 221

LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                                            

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 

MAJOR 4 MINOR AEC

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL 



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %

1 S24-113 RITZWEE MITCY FERNANDES 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA 16 14 87.50% NA NA NA 15 11 73.33% NA NA NA

2 S24-213 SAMIKSHA SANTOSH GAONKAR 22 22 100.00% NA NA NA 16 16 100.00% NA NA NA 15 15 100.00% NA NA NA

1 S24-219 INSIYA SHAIKHSARAD 14 11 78.57% 6 5 83.33% 15 15 100.00% 6 6 100.00% 12 11 91.67% 4 4 100.00%

2 S24-255 PRADYNA PRALHAD NALKAR 14 10 71.43% 6 5 83.33% 15 13 86.67% 6 5 83.33% 12 11 91.67% 4 4 100.00%

1 S24-115 SHRUTI SUDHAKAR GAUNKAR 13 11 84.62% 7 7 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 4 4 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

2 S24-116 SHRUSTI DINESH NAIK 13 13 100.00% 7 7 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

3 S24-120 MAITJA EKNATH NAIK 13 13 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 14 13 92.86% 4 4 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 7 7 100.00%

4 S24-126 PARTH NONI GAWDE 13 11 84.62% 7 6 85.71% 14 13 92.86% 4 4 100.00% 14 12 85.71% 7 6 85.71%

5 S24-142 SHRIYA NITIN NAIK 13 11 84.62% 7 4 57.14% 14 12 85.71% 4 4 100.00% 14 10 71.43% 7 7 100.00%

6 S24-155 KUNWAR SANDESH KOSSAMBE 13 12 92.31% 7 6 85.71% 14 14 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

7 S24-216 SANVI SATISH FAL DESSAI 13 12 92.31% 7 6 85.71% 14 14 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

8 S24-218
TIRTHA GOVIND PRABHU 

GAONKAR
13 12 92.31% 7 6 85.71% 14 14 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

9 S24-234 SUHANI GAJANAN DESSAI 13 12 92.31% 7 6 85.71% 14 14 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 7 7 100.00%

10 S24-259 SINDIYA BHANUDAS GAUNKAR 13 10 76.92% 7 4 57.14% 14 11 78.57% 4 4 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 7 4 57.14%

12 S24-312 JOYCE RACHEL CARVALHO 13 7 53.85% 7 4 57.14% 14 12 85.71% 4 4 100.00% 14 12 85.71% 7 4 57.14%

13 S24-316 ARCHANA SUNIL KALATHILEATH 13 13 100.00% 7 6 85.71% 14 14 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 14 12 85.71% 7 6 85.71%

14 S24-322 GOURI VINAYAK PAI 13 13 100.00% 7 5 71.43% 14 14 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 7 7 100.00%

15 S25-901 PRAJAKTA PRASHANT DESAI 13 12 92.31% 7 7 100.00% 14 14 100.00% 4 4 100.00% 14 13 92.86% 7 7 100.00%

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL 

TEACHER IN-CHARGE                                                                           ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE CONVENOR                                                            OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
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PHYSICS PHY 202 PHY 203 PHY 204

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, QUEPEM - GOA                              

SYBSc ATTENDANCE DECEMBER -JANUARY (EVEN SEMESTER 2025-26) 
LE=NO. OF LECTURES ENGAGED.    LA=NO. OF LECTURES ATTENDED.   TLE=TOTAL LECTURES ENGAGED.     TLA=TOTAL LECTURES ATTENDED.   

P=PRACTICAL 

Sr. 

No.
Roll. No. Name 

MAJOR 1 MAJOR 2 MAJOR 3

ZOOLOGY ZOO 202 ZOO 203 ZOO 204

MATHEMATICS MAT 202 MAT 203 MAT 204



LE LA % PE PA % LE LA % PE PA %
COURSE 

CODE
LE LA %

1 S24-113 RITZWEE MITCY FERNANDES 10 8 80.00% NA NA NA 21 21 100.00% 20 20 100.00% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

2 S24-213 SAMIKSHA SANTOSH GAONKAR 10 10 100.00% NA NA NA 21 21 100.00% 20 20 100.00% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

1 S24-219 INSIYA SHAIKHSARAD 13 10 76.92% NA NA NA 10 10 100.00% 4 4 100.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

2 S24-255 PRADYNA PRALHAD NALKAR 13 10 76.92% NA NA NA 10 10 100.00% 4 3 75.00% HIN - 252 12 9 75.00%

1 S24-115 SHRUTI SUDHAKAR GAUNKAR 11 10 90.91% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 5 83.33% KON-252 14 12 85.71%

2 S24-116 SHRUSTI DINESH NAIK 11 11 100.00% NA NA NA 12 10 83.33% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 12 92.31%

3 S24-120 MAITJA EKNATH NAIK 11 11 100.00% NA NA NA 12 9 75.00% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 12 92.31%

4 S24-126 PARTH NONI GAWDE 11 9 81.82% NA NA NA 12 8 66.67% 6 4 66.67% KON-252 14 10 71.43%

5 S24-142 SHRIYA NITIN NAIK 11 9 81.82% NA NA NA 12 9 75.00% 6 4 66.67% HIN - 252 12 8 66.67%

6 S24-155 KUNWAR SANDESH KOSSAMBE 11 10 90.91% NA NA NA 12 11 91.67% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 12 100.00%

7 S24-216 SANVI SATISH FAL DESSAI 11 11 100.00% NA NA NA 12 10 83.33% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 12 92.31%

8 S24-218
TIRTHA GOVIND PRABHU 

GAONKAR
11 10 90.91% NA NA NA 12 11 91.67% 6 6 100.00% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

9 S24-234 SUHANI GAJANAN DESSAI 11 11 100.00% NA NA NA 12 9 75.00% 6 6 100.00% MAR-252 13 12 92.31%

10 S24-259 SINDIYA BHANUDAS GAUNKAR 11 10 90.91% NA NA NA 12 8 66.67% 6 4 66.67% HIN - 252 12 11 91.67%

12 S24-312 JOYCE RACHEL CARVALHO 11 7 63.64% NA NA NA 12 6 50.00% 6 2 33.33% KON-252 14 11 78.57%

13 S24-316 ARCHANA SUNIL KALATHILEATH 11 9 81.82% NA NA NA 12 9 75.00% 6 5 83.33% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

14 S24-322 GOURI VINAYAK PAI 11 10 90.91% NA NA NA 12 10 83.33% 6 6 100.00% KON-252 14 13 92.86%

15 S25-901 PRAJAKTA PRASHANT DESAI 11 9 81.82% NA NA NA 12 12 100.00% 6 5 83.33% KON-252 14 14 100.00%

MINOR AEC

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY

ZOO 221

PHY 205
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